THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 1

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

15-11079

15-11186

15-11191

15-11176

15-11189

15-10945

15-10922

13-11023

Jamison Isaac Pearman
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

Tina Marie Clayton

Glenn Thomas Jones
Lois Shoemaker Jones

Matthew Lamonte Stimpson

Nancy Jean Weisbrodt

Jeffrey Michael Garstka
(Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)

Autumn Leigh Saunders
(Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)

Jeremy Neal Testerman
Andrea Masis Testerman

John A. Meadows

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Samuel S. Spagnola

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

M
Page: 2
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-11170 Segundo Manuel Cargua Denis Volkov

Monica Cargua
15-11196 Troy Allen Coltrane Ron A. Anderson

Tonya Kidd Coltrane
15-11199 Nellie Marks Davis Ron A. Anderson
15-11161 William Raymond Ophardt Jr. Ron A. Anderson

Gina Ingram Ophardt
15-11209 Jenna Ashley Corbett Phillip E. Bolton
15-10928 Scott Russell Gamblin Phillip E. Bolton

Kristine Marie Gamblin

(Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)
15-11210 Judith Stevens Morris Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-11172 Brittany Nicole Keelon Damon Terry Duncan
15-11206 Edie La'Shawn McBroom Sherri Lynn Hamlett
15-11216 Carolyn Diann Bingham Aleta B. Kiser FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

Page: 3
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10933 Richard Thomas Cranford Aleta B. Kiser
(Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)

13-11318 Marc Allen Ross Jennifer Adams Ledford
Dianna Lynn Ross

15-11090 Kevin Daniel Ball Scott B. Lewis
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

GREENSBORO

11/30/2015

Page: 4

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

15-11190

15-11174

15-11207

15-11194

15-11197

15-11188

15-11181

15-11215

15-10975

Leon Franklin Nall
Nancy Hendley Nall

Eugene Staley
Chrystal Kindley Staley

Carole King Woodall

Cecil Coles

Phyliss Doreen Hall

Tomeika Raenell Muse

Frederick John Sedlemeyer

Jill Ann Jacob

Joe Cephus Spears |11

(Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)

William E. Mathers

William E. Mathers

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Albert Lochra Saslow

Jeffrey G. Weber

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

Page: 5
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-11198 Paul Coe Clark 111 Bryant T. Aldridge

15-19001 Raeford Collins Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 08/31/15, 09/21/15,
10/05/15, 11/02/15)

11-10863 Christopher Blair Cook Phillip E. Bolton
Sheila Ward Cook

15-11073 Donald Edward Lafferty Il Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

15-11175 Christopher Michael Solomon Phillip E. Bolton
Sarah Nicole Swanson Solomon

15-11213 Spring Garden Tire & Auto, Inc. Phillip E. Bolton
15-11171 Travis Lee Macy Damon Terry Duncan
15-11169 Glenn Alan Summers Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
15-10979 Magalis Avila-Carralero Jeffrey P. Farran

(Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)

15-11049 Dennis Walker DeBerry Ronna Dawn Gibbs
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 6

15-11066

15-11046

15-11083

15-10825

15-11217

15-10983

15-11160

Adrian Beauford Goulbourne
Olivia Reatha Goulbourne
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

Darlene Patricia Phillips Chandler
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

Katherine Stanley Dixon
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

Victor L. Spinks

Linda Tatum Spinks

(Cont. From 08/31/15, 09/21/15,
11/02/15))

Charlotte Ann Bravo

Tiffany Davis Butler
(Cont. From 11/02/15)

Steven Frye

Ronna Dawn Gibbs

Ronna Dawn Gibbs

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Aleta B. Kiser

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

GREENSBORO

11/30/2015

Page: 7

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

15-11137

15-11159

15-11182

15-11180

15-11142

15-11128

15-11129

15-11154

Kerry Evan Fairchild

Catherine McMillian Carter

Deborah Sears Fore

Richard Joseph Holland

Christopher Brian Keiser
Elise Pamela Keiser

Leon Eugene Medley
Eureka Thomas Medley

Charles Ernest Miller
Sherritta Crystal Byrd-Miller

Francis Elbert Snow Jr.
Carrie Lee Snow

William E. Mathers

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

GREENSBORO

11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 8

15-11138

15-11110

15-11165

15-11144

15-11168

15-11146

15-11048

15-11166

15-10875

15-11133

Angel Lenore Thurston

Gerald Wayne White

(Cont. From 11/16/15)

Christopher Barrett

Kristen Barrett

Anthony Charmaine Lee
Amy Leshown Lee

Edwin Leslie Rickard Jr

Sharon Barnes L eake

David Glen Arrington

(Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)

Pamela Elaine Carlson

Frank Leamon James Jr.

(Cont. From 09/21/15, 10/05/15,

10/19/15 )

Jonathan Emmanuel Martin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

PRO SE

Todd G. Scott

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

Page: 9
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-11162 Mark Anthony Pupello Tommy S. Blalock

15-11087 Steven Lamont Williams Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

15-11178 Trulus llaine Cash Phillip E. Bolton

15-11106 David McKinnon Jr. Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

15-11012 Daniel Michael Rose Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15))

15-11149 Charles Monroe Rudd Phillip E. Bolton

15-11105 Deidri Montah Sanderson Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

15-11151 Sandra Moore Stinson Phillip E. Bolton

15-11053 Jeanne Renee Beck Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15))

15-11145 Sherry Star Cunningham Donald Ray Buie

15-11177 Kevin Lee Moore Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

M
Page: 10
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-11020 Melissa Wright Niegro Donald Ray Buie

(Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)
15-11157 Paul Pritchett Thomas Jefferson Carmon FF
15-11156 Mona LeGrande Moore Stan H. Dick
15-11183 Shakeesha Kianna Jones Damon Terry Duncan
15-11184 Charles Brian Marcus Damon Terry Duncan
15-11112 Timothy John Bloch Durant M. Glover

(Cont. From 11/16/15)
15-11173 Grace Meadows Humphrey Sherri Lynn Hamlett
15-11167 Melissa Renay Terrell Sherri Lynn Hamlett
15-11164 Garrick Langston Turner Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Tracey Miles Turner
15-11135 Melinda Martin Hawkins Daniel L. Hawkins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 11

15-11075

15-11163

15-11150

15-11088

15-11155

15-11011

15-11092

15-11179

15-11108

15-11084

Darren Jason Boothe
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

William Jerry Martin

William Don Taylor
Angela Sessoms Taylor

Melinda Todd
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

Michael Norwood McMillan

Natasha L ee Petress-Gibson
(Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)

Orrick Romaine Quick
Ashley Theresa Quick
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

Joseph C Hampton

Garry Douglas Jones
Marie Comer Jones
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

Michael Brown
(Cont. From 11/16/15)

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Aleta B. Kiser

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.
M
Page: 12
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-11141 Tiffany Renee Locke Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



