### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/30/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

#### TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow		
15-11079	Jamison Isaac Pearman (Cont. From 11/02/15)	John A. Meadows
15-11186	Tina Marie Clayton	John T. Orcutt
15-11191	Glenn Thomas Jones Lois Shoemaker Jones	John T. Orcutt
15-11176	Matthew Lamonte Stimpson	John T. Orcutt
15-11189	Nancy Jean Weisbrodt	John T. Orcutt
15-10945	Jeffrey Michael Garstka (Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Samuel S. Spagnola
15-10922	Autumn Leigh Saunders (Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Julie H. Stubblefield
13-11023	Jeremy Neal Testerman Andrea Masis Testerman	Julie H. Stubblefield

15-11170	Segundo Manuel Cargua Monica Cargua	Denis Volkov	
15-11196	Troy Allen Coltrane Tonya Kidd Coltrane	Ron A. Anderson	
15-11199	Nellie Marks Davis	Ron A. Anderson	
15-11161	William Raymond Ophardt Jr. Gina Ingram Ophardt	Ron A. Anderson	
15-11209	Jenna Ashley Corbett	Phillip E. Bolton	
15-10928	Scott Russell Gamblin Kristine Marie Gamblin (Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Phillip E. Bolton	
15-11210	Judith Stevens Morris	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
15-11172	Brittany Nicole Keelon	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-11206	Edie La'Shawn McBroom	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
15-11216	Carolyn Diann Bingham	Aleta B. Kiser	FF

15-10933	Richard Thomas Cranford (Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Aleta B. Kiser
13-11318	Marc Allen Ross Dianna Lynn Ross	Jennifer Adams Ledford
15-11090	Kevin Daniel Ball (Cont. From 11/02/15 )	Scott B. Lewis

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/30/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Cha	TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey		
15-11190	Leon Franklin Nall Nancy Hendley Nall	William E. Mathers	
15-11174	Eugene Staley Chrystal Kindley Staley	William E. Mathers	
15-11207	Carole King Woodall	Charles E. Neill	
15-11194	Cecil Coles	John T. Orcutt	
15-11197	Phyliss Doreen Hall	John T. Orcutt	
15-11188	Tomeika Raenell Muse	John T. Orcutt	
15-11181	Frederick John Sedlemeyer	John T. Orcutt	
15-11215	Jill Ann Jacob	Albert Lochra Saslow	
15-10975	Joe Cephus Spears III (Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/30/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-11198	Paul Coe Clark III	Bryant T. Aldridge
15-19001	Raeford Collins (Cont. From 08/31/15, 09/21/15, 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
11-10863	Christopher Blair Cook Sheila Ward Cook	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11073	Donald Edward Lafferty II (Cont. From 11/02/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11175	Christopher Michael Solomon Sarah Nicole Swanson Solomon	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11213	Spring Garden Tire & Auto, Inc.	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11171	Travis Lee Macy	Damon Terry Duncan
15-11169	Glenn Alan Summers Jr.	Damon Terry Duncan
15-10979	Magalis Avila-Carralero (Cont. From 10/05/15, 11/02/15)	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-11049	Dennis Walker DeBerry (Cont. From 11/02/15)	Ronna Dawn Gibbs

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

15-11066	Adrian Beauford Goulbourne Olivia Reatha Goulbourne (Cont. From 11/02/15)	Ronna Dawn Gibbs
15-11046	Darlene Patricia Phillips Chandler (Cont. From 11/02/15)	Ronna Dawn Gibbs
15-11083	Katherine Stanley Dixon (Cont. From 11/02/15)	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10825	Victor L. Spinks Linda Tatum Spinks (Cont. From 08/31/15, 09/21/15, 11/02/15)	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-11217	Charlotte Ann Bravo	Aleta B. Kiser
15-10983	Tiffany Davis Butler (Cont. From 11/02/15)	Kenneth Love
15-11160	Steven Frye	Kenneth Love

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/30/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

#### TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

15-11137	Kerry Evan Fairchild	William E. Mathers
15-11159	Catherine McMillian Carter	John T. Orcutt
15-11182	Deborah Sears Fore	John T. Orcutt
15-11180	Richard Joseph Holland	John T. Orcutt
15-11142	Christopher Brian Keiser Elise Pamela Keiser	John T. Orcutt
15-11128	Leon Eugene Medley Eureka Thomas Medley	John T. Orcutt
15-11129	Charles Ernest Miller Sherritta Crystal Byrd-Miller	John T. Orcutt
15-11154	Francis Elbert Snow Jr. Carrie Lee Snow	John T. Orcutt

15-11138	Angel Lenore Thurston	John T. Orcutt
15-11110	Gerald Wayne White (Cont. From 11/16/15)	John T. Orcutt
15-11165	Christopher Barrett Kristen Barrett	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-11144	Anthony Charmaine Lee Amy Leshown Lee	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-11168	Edwin Leslie Rickard Jr	PRO SE
15-11146	Sharon Barnes Leake	Todd G. Scott
15-11048	David Glen Arrington (Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)	Tommy S. Blalock
15-11166	Pamela Elaine Carlson	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10875	Frank Leamon James Jr. (Cont. From 09/21/15, 10/05/15, 10/19/15)	Tommy S. Blalock
15-11133	Jonathan Emmanuel Martin	Tommy S. Blalock

15-11162	Mark Anthony Pupello	Tommy S. Blalock
15-11087	Steven Lamont Williams (Cont. From 11/16/15 )	Tommy S. Blalock
15-11178	Trulus Ilaine Cash	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11106	David McKinnon Jr. (Cont. From 11/16/15 )	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11012	Daniel Michael Rose (Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11149	Charles Monroe Rudd	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11105	Deidri Montah Sanderson (Cont. From 11/16/15 )	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11151	Sandra Moore Stinson	Phillip E. Bolton
15-11053	Jeanne Renee Beck (Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-11145	Sherry Star Cunningham	Donald Ray Buie
15-11177	Kevin Lee Moore	Donald Ray Buie

15-11020	Melissa Wright Niegro (Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)	Donald Ray Buie	
15-11157	Paul Pritchett	Thomas Jefferson Carmon	FF
15-11156	Mona LeGrande Moore	Stan H. Dick	
15-11183	Shakeesha Kianna Jones	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-11184	Charles Brian Marcus	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-11112	Timothy John Bloch (Cont. From 11/16/15)	Durant M. Glover	
15-11173	Grace Meadows Humphrey	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
15-11167	Melissa Renay Terrell	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
15-11164	Garrick Langston Turner Tracey Miles Turner	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
15-11135	Melinda Martin Hawkins	Daniel L. Hawkins	

15-11075	Darren Jason Boothe (Cont. From 11/16/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-11163	William Jerry Martin	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-11150	William Don Taylor Angela Sessoms Taylor	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-11088	Melinda Todd (Cont. From 11/16/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-11155	Michael Norwood McMillan	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-11011	Natasha Lee Petress-Gibson (Cont. From 11/02/15, 11/16/15)	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-11092	Orrick Romaine Quick Ashley Theresa Quick (Cont. From 11/16/15)	Aleta B. Kiser
15-11179	Joseph C Hampton	Jennifer Adams Ledford
15-11108	Garry Douglas Jones Marie Comer Jones (Cont. From 11/16/15)	Jennifer Adams Ledford
15-11084	Michael Brown (Cont. From 11/16/15 )	Kenneth Love

#### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS DECEMBER 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 16, 2015.

**'M'** Page: 12

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
11/30/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-11141 Tiffany Renee Locke

Kenneth Love